По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59

protect ion
Range 12V:  14~17V,  24V:  29~33V,  48V:  56~65V
Type Shut  down o /p  vo l tage ,  re -power  on  to  recover
Over  temperature  protect ion Shut  down o /p  vo l tage ,  re -power  on  to  recover Shut  down o /p  vo l tage ,  au to - recovery
Withstand vol tage I /P -O/P:  3kVAC,  I /P-FG:  2kVAC,  O/P-FG:  0 .5kVAC
Working temperature -20~+70°C ( re fe r  to  ou tpu t  dera t ing  curve)
Safety  s tandards UL508,  TUV EN60950-1  approved
EMC standards EN55022 c lass  B ,  EN61000-3-2 ,3 ,  EN61000-4-2 ,3 ,4 ,5 ,6 ,8 ,11 ,  EN61000-6-2(EN50082-2) ,  EN61204-3
Connect ion (screw DIN terminal ) I/P: 3 poles, O/P: 4 poles
Dimension (WxHxD)(mm) 32x  125.2x  102 40x  125.2x  113.5 63x 125.2x 113.5 85.5x 125.2x 128.5
Case No. 221B 992D 979C 984D
Packing 28pcs  /  15 .3kg 20pcs  /  13kg 12pcs  /  13kg 8pcs  /  15 .4kg
NDR-75 Series NDR-240 Series
NDR-120 Series NDR-480 Series
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
NDR-75-12 12V, 0~6.3A ±2.0% 80mV 85.5%
NDR-75-24 24V, 0~3.2A ±1.0% 150mV 88.0%
NDR-75-48 48V, 0~1.6A ±1.0% 240mV 89.0%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
NDR-240-24 24V, 0~10A ±1.0% 150mV 88.5%
NDR-240-48 48V, 0~5A ±1.0% 150mV 90.0%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
NDR-120-12 12V, 0~10A ±2.0% 100mV 85.5%
NDR-120-24 24V, 0~5A ±1.0% 120mV 88.0%
NDR-120-48 48V, 0~2.5A ±1.0% 150mV 89.0%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
NDR-480-24 24V, 0~20A ±1.0% 150mV 92.5%
NDR-480-48 48V, 0~10A ±1.0% 150mV 92.5%
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64